The Airgas® Self Contained FT-IR Purge Gas
Generator includes a state-of-the-art compressor on
Model Y80-745041NA.
FT-IR Purge Gas Generators GENERATORSFT-IR Purge Gas
Brass Line Models
Description: The Airgas® FT-IR Purge Gas Generator is
specifically designed for use with FT-IR Spectrometers to
provide a purified purge gas and air bearing gas from

7562NA 80 lbs (36kg)
745041NA 250 lbs (114kg)
Ordering Information
Product Number
Y80-7545NA 9 lpm/ 17 lpm 125
Y80-7552NA 17 lpm/ 34 lpm 125
Y80-7562NA 57 lpm/ 102 lpm 125
Y80-745041NA 28 lpm 80
Max Outlet
Pressure
(psig)
Flow Capacity